
Dearest  ______________  Malayan tigers, ______________   and 

______________ , we love you.

We love the way your paws walk ______________ on the forest 

______________.

We love the way you growl and ______________. We love your stripes and 

your ______________  fur.

We know that choosing sustainable palm oil helps protect your habitat 

and allows your endangered species to ______________ .

On Valentine’s Day, and every day, we’ll do our part to ______________  

treats from companies that are committed to using sustainable palm oil.

Forests forever, tigers forever.

Love, your friend 

_____________   ______________   ______________

@WoodlandParkZoo 

(candy adjective) (name)

(type of noise)

(adverb)

(part of a house)

(verb)

(favorite candy) (type of royalty)(color of your shoes)

Ask your family or friends to give you one-word 
answers to each prompt, then read aloud the 
silly story that you create! 

LOVE LETTER TO A TIGER

(name)

(color)

(verb)



@WoodlandParkZoo 

 trim on the dashed lines

RHINO  
YOU’RE THE  
ONE FOR ME!

HONEY, WE  
BEE-LONG  

TOGETHER.

I OTTERLY 

ADORE YOU!

OWL ALWAYS BE 
YOUR FRIEND.

I LIKE YOUR 
CATTITUDE.

HAPPY VALENTINE’S DAY!
Color and trim out these valentines to  

share with the ones you love!



@WoodlandParkZoo

Take the Sweet Treat Challenge!

We can all do our part to make sure our palm oil is 
sustainable and deforestation-free to protect wildlife. 
We dare you to take the Sweet Treat Challenge!

Choose three of your favorite candies or sweets to start.  
Write them down, and if you can, find the company that makes 
the candy or sweet treat. Example: Snickers is made by Mars and 
Oreos are made by Nabisco.

Check to see if the company is a member of the Roundtable 
on Sustainable Palm Oil and is committed to using certified, 
sustainable palm oil. There are a few ways to do that:  
You can visit zoo.org/palmoil, you can look for the RSPO 
trademark logo or you can download the Cheyenne Mountain 
Zoo Sustainable Palm Oil Shopping App. 

Treat Name:        Sustainable Palm Oil?

1. _____________________________   YES       NO

2. _____________________________   YES       NO

3. _____________________________   YES       NO

Remember which treats are made with  
sustainable palm oil and enjoy!

PALM OIL
TREAT CHALLENGE



RED-CRESTED TURACO

COLOR BY NUMBERS 

TRADITIONAL
1—Brown
2—Teal
3—Yellow
4—Pale Green
5—Light Blue
6—Dark Blue
7—Red
8—White
9—Pink

COLOR KEY

CREATIVE
1—Pink
2—Red
3—Green
4—Yellow
5—Magenta
6—Purple
7—Light Blue
8—Teal
9—Orange

2

6

6

6

6

6

6
6

6

6

6

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

44

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

6

6

6
6

6

7

7

7
9

4
8

3
3

6

6
5

6

6

6
6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5
5

5

5

7

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

22

1



PALM OIL
CONNECT-THE-DOTS 

START
END
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Level: Intermediate! Follow the numbers to reveal some of the animals that bene�t from 
choosing treats made with sustainable palm oil. Sharing the forest with wildlife means a 
healthier planet for all of us.

@WoodlandParkZoo
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